Fuchse-Turnier: Hans Pietsch Preis

Platz |[Mannschaft Vorname |Nachname Vorname |Nachname Vorname |Nachname

1. Hamburg Mix 2 Morteza Saeedi 26 Kyu |Mostafa Shadmani 28 Kyu |Felix Mihlfriedel 31 Kyu
2. Moderne Schule Hamburg 1 Erik Sun 24 Kyu [Sam Mazurek 24 Kyu [Vincent von Westarp 24 Kyu
3. St. Joseph Hamburg 1 Eric Goldner 21 Kyu [Johann Voigtlander 24 Kyu [Florian Thirnagel 26 Kyu
3. Schule am Eichtalpark Hamburg 1 |Homayun Mokallaei 26 Kyu |Mugtader Hamit 31 Kyu [Ardalan Mohammadi 34 Kyu
5. Schule am Eichtalpark Hamburg 2 |Samarijit Singh 30 Kyu [Mohammad [Mohammadi 30 Kyu [Samir Halimi 34 Kyu
6. St. Joseph Hamburg 2 Sophia Fabian 24 Kyu [Kasimir Rotkegel 27 Kyu |Odilia Pogge 29 Kyu
7. Moderne Schule Hamburg 2 Lea Rimovska 27 Kyu [Dylan Mazurek 27 Kyu [Anthony Rosenboom 31 Kyu
8. Hamburg Mix 3 Leo Liang-Engelmann | 29 Kyu |Malte Mduhlfriedel 32 Kyu [Noah Wutzler 35 Kyu




Fuchse-Turnier: Hans Pietsch Preis

Schule |Schule
am am
St. St. Moderne Eichtalpa |Eichtalpa

Moderne Joseph [Joseph |Schule rk rk

Schule Hamburg |Hamburg |Hamburg [Hamburg |Hamburg [Hamburg [Hamburg

Hamburg 1 |1 2 2 Mix 2 1 2 Mix 3 Summe |Platz
Moderne
Schule 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 12 2.
Hamburg 1
St. Joseph 0 1 2 0 2 1 2 8 3
Hamburg 1
St. Joseph 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 5 6.
Hamburg 2
Moderne
Schulo 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 7.
Hamburg 2

1 2 2 2 2 2 2 13 1
Hamburg
Mix 2
Schule am
Eichtalpark 0 0 2 2 0 2 2 8 3
Hamburg 1
Schule am
Eichtalpark 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 6 5
Hamburg 2
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 8

Hamburg
Mix 3




Fuchse-Turnier:
Runde 1

Moderne Schule Hamburg 1
Erik Sun

Sam Mazurek
Vincent von Westarp
Erik Sun

Sam Mazurek
Vincent von Westarp

St. Joseph Hamburg 1

Eric
Johann
Florian

Eric
Johann
Florian

Goldner
Voigtlander
Thirnagel

Goldner
Voigtlander
Tharnagel

24 Kyu
24 Kyu
24 Kyu

24 Kyu
24 Kyu
24 Kyu

21 Kyu
24 Kyu
26 Kyu

21 Kyu
24 Kyu
26 Kyu

gegen

gegen

Hans Pietsch Preis

Hamburg Mix 3

Leo
Malte
Noah

Malte
Noah
Leo

Schule am Eichtalpark Hamburg 2

Mohammad
Samarjit
Samir

Samarijit
Samir
Mohammad

Liang-Engelmar
Muhlfriedel
Wutzler

Muhlfriedel
Wutzler
Liang-Engelmar

Mohammadi
Singh
Halimi

Singh
Halimi
Mohammadi

29 Kyu
32 Kyu
35 Kyu

32 Kyu

35 Kyu

29 Kyu
Gesamt

28 Kyu
30 Kyu
34 Kyu

30 Kyu

34 Kyu

28 Kyu
Gesamt

Ergebnis

4-2

Ergebnis

3-3



St. Joseph Hamburg 2

Sophia
kasimir
Odilia

Sophia
kasimir
Odilia

Fabian
Rotkegel
Pogge

Fabian
Rotkegel
Pogge

Moderne Schule Hamburg 2

Lea
Dylan
Anthony

Lea
Dylan
Anthony

Rimovska
Mazurek
Rosenboom

Rimovska
Mazurek
Rosenboom

24 Kyu
27 Kyu
29 Kyu

24 Kyu
27 Kyu
29 Kyu

27 Kyu
28 Kyu
31 Kyu

27 Kyu
28 Kyu
31 Kyu

gegen

gegen

Schule am Eichtalpark Hamburg 1

Homayun
Mugqgtader
Ardalan

Mugtader
Ardalan
Homayun

Hamburg Mix 2
Morteza
Mostafa

Felix

Mostafa
Felix
Morteza

Mokallaei
Hamit
Mohammadi

Hamit
Mohammadi
Mokallaei

Saeedi
Shadmani
Mdahlfriedel

Shadmani
Mdahlfriedel
Saeedi

26 Kyu
30 Kyu
34 Kyu

30 Kyu

34 Kyu

26 Kyu
Gesamt

26 Kyu
28 Kyu
31 Kyu

28 Kyu

31 Kyu

26 Kyu
Gesamt

Ergebnis

2-4

Ergebnis

2-4
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Runde 2

Hamburg Mix 3

Leo Liang-Engelme
Malte Muhlfriedel
Noah Wutzler

Leo Liang-Engelme
Malte Mduhlfriedel
Noah Wutzler

St. Joseph Hamburg 2

Sophia Fabian
kasimir Rotkegel
Odilia Pogge
Sophia Fabian
kasimir Rotkegel
Odilia Pogge

29 Kyu
32 Kyu
35 Kyu

29 Kyu
32 Kyu
35 Kyu

24 Kyu
27 Kyu
29 Kyu

24 Kyu
27 Kyu
29 Kyu

gegen

gegen

St. Joseph Hamburg 1

Eric Goldner
Johann Voigtlander
Florian Thirnagel
Johann Voigtlander
Florian Thirnagel
Eric Goldner

Moderne Schule Hamburg 1

Erik Sun

Sam Mazurek
Vincent von Westarp
Sam Mazurek
Vincent von Westarp

Erik Sun

21 Kyu
24 Kyu
26 Kyu

24 Kyu

26 Kyu

21 Kyu
Gesamt

24 Kyu
24 Kyu
24 Kyu

24 Kyu

24 Kyu

24 Kyu
Gesamt

Ergebnis

1-5

Ergebnis



Moderne Schule Hamburg 2

Lea
Dylan
Anthony

Lea
Dylan
Anthony

Hamburg Mix 2

Morteza
Mostafa
Felix

Morteza
Mostafa
Felix

Rimovska
Mazurek
Rosenboom

Rimovska
Mazurek
Rosenboom

Saeedi
Shadmani
Mduhlfriedel

Saeedi
Shadmani
Mduhlfriedel

27 Kyu
28 Kyu
31 Kyu

27 Kyu
28 Kyu
31 Kyu

26 Kyu
28 Kyu
31 Kyu

26 Kyu
28 Kyu
31 Kyu

gegen

gegen

Schule am Eichtalpark Hamburg 2

Mohammad
Samarjit
Samir

Samarijit
Samir
Mohammad

Schule am Eichtalpark Hamburg 1

Homayun
Mugtader
Ardalan

Mugqtader
Ardalan
Homayun

Mohammadi
Singh
Halimi

Singh
Halimi
Mohammadi

Mokallaei
Hamit
Mohammadi

Hamit
Mohammadi
Mokallaei

28 Kyu
30 Kyu
34 Kyu

30 Kyu

34 Kyu

28 Kyu
Gesamt

26 Kyu
30 Kyu
34 Kyu

30 Kyu

34 Kyu

26 Kyu
Gesamt

Ergebnis

1-5

Ergebnis

4-2
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Runde 3

St. Joseph Hamburg 2
Sophia Fabian
kasimir Rotkegel
Odilia Pogge
Sophia Fabian
kasimir Rotkegel
Odilia Pogge

Moderne Schule Hamburg 2

Lea
Dylan
Anthony

Lea
Dylan
Anthony

Rimovska
Mazurek
Rosenboom

Rimovska
Mazurek
Rosenboom

24 Kyu
27 Kyu
29 Kyu

24 Kyu
27 Kyu
29 Kyu

27 Kyu
28 Kyu
31 Kyu

27 Kyu
28 Kyu
31 Kyu

gegen

gegen

Hamburg Mix 3
Leo

Malte

Noah

Malte
Noah
Leo

Liang-Engelmar
Muhlfriedel
Wutzler

Muahlfriedel
Wutzler
Liang-Engelmar

St. Joseph Hamburg 1

Eric
Johann
Florian

Johann
Florian
Eric

Goldner
Voigtlander
Thirnagel

Voigtlander
Thirnagel
Goldner

29 Kyu
32 Kyu
35 Kyu

32 Kyu

35 Kyu

29 Kyu
Gesamt

21 Kyu
24 Kyu
26 Kyu

24 Kyu

26 Kyu

21 Kyu
Gesamt

Ergebnis

6-0

Ergebnis



Hamburg Mix 2

Morteza Saeedi 26 Kyu
Mostafa Shadmani 28 Kyu
Felix Muhlfriedel 31 Kyu
Morteza Saeedi 26 Kyu
Mostafa Shadmani 28 Kyu
Felix Muhlfriedel 31 Kyu

Schule am Eichtalpark Hamburg 1

Homayun Mokallaei 26 Kyu
Mugtader Hamit 30 Kyu
Ardalan Mohammadi 34 Kyu
Homayun Mokallaei 26 Kyu
Mugtader Hamit 30 Kyu
Ardalan Mohammadi 34 Kyu

gegen

gegen

Moderne Schule Hamburg 1

Erik Sun

Sam Mazurek
Vincent von Westarp
Sam Mazurek
Vincent von Westarp
Erik Sun

Schule am Eichtalpark Hamburg 2

Mohammad Mohammadi
Samarjit Singh
Samir Halimi
Samarjit Singh
Samir Halimi
Mohammad Mohammadi

24 Kyu
24 Kyu
24 Kyu

24 Kyu

24 Kyu

24 Kyu
Gesamt

28 Kyu
30 Kyu
34 Kyu

30 Kyu

34 Kyu

28 Kyu
Gesamt

Ergebnis

3-3

Ergebnis

5-1
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Runde 4

Hamburg Mix 3

Leo Liang-Engelme
Malte Muhlfriedel
Noah Wutzler

Leo Liang-Engelme
Malte Mduhlfriedel
Noah Wutzler

Hamburg Mix 2

Morteza Saeedi
Mostafa Shadmani
Felix Mdahlfriedel
Morteza Saeedi
Mostafa Shadmani
Felix Mduhlfriedel

29 Kyu
32 Kyu
35 Kyu

29 Kyu
32 Kyu
35 Kyu

26 Kyu
28 Kyu
31 Kyu

26 Kyu
28 Kyu
31 Kyu

gegen

gegen

Moderne Schule Hamburg 2

Lea Rimovska
Dylan Mazurek
Anthony Rosenboom
Dylan Mazurek
Anthony Rosenboom
Lea Rimovska

St. Joseph Hamburg 2

Sophia Fabian
kasimir Rotkegel
Odilia Pogge
kasimir Rotkegel
Odilia Pogge
Sophia Fabian

27 Kyu
28 Kyu
31 Kyu

28 Kyu

31 Kyu

27 Kyu
Gesamt

24 Kyu
27 Kyu
29 Kyu

27 Kyu

29 Kyu

24 Kyu
Gesamt

Ergebnis

3-3

Ergebnis

4-2



Schule am Eichtalpark Hamburg 1

Homayun Mokallaei 26 Kyu
Mugtader Hamit 30 Kyu
Ardalan Mohammadi 34 Kyu
Homayun Mokallaei 26 Kyu
Mugtader Hamit 30 Kyu
Ardalan Mohammadi 34 Kyu

Schule am Eichtalpark Hamburg 2
Mohammad Mohammadi 28 Kyu

Samarjit Singh 30 Kyu
Samir Halimi 34 Kyu
Mohammad Mohammadi 28 Kyu
Samarijit Singh 30 Kyu
Samir Halimi 34 Kyu

gegen

gegen

St. Joseph Hamburg 1

Eric Goldner
Johann Voigtlander
Florian Tharnagel
Johann Voigtlander
Florian Tharnagel
Eric Goldner

Moderne Schule Hamburg 1

Erik Sun

Sam Mazurek
Vincent von Westarp
Sam Mazurek
Vincent von Westarp
Erik Sun

21 Kyu
24 Kyu
26 Kyu

24 Kyu

26 Kyu

21 Kyu
Gesamt

24 Kyu
24 Kyu
24 Kyu

24 Kyu

24 Kyu

24 Kyu
Gesamt

Ergebnis

1-5

Ergebnis

3-3
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Runde 5

Hamburg Mix 2

Morteza
Mostafa
Felix

Morteza
Mostafa
Felix

Saeedi
Shadmani
Mduhlfriedel

Saeedi
Shadmani
Mduhlfriedel

26 Kyu
28 Kyu
31 Kyu

26 Kyu
28 Kyu
31 Kyu

Schule am Eichtalpark Hamburg 1

Homayun
Mugqtader
Ardalan

Homayun
Mugqtader
Ardalan

Mokallaei
Hamit
Mohammadi

Mokallaei
Hamit
Mohammadi

26 Kyu
30 Kyu
34 Kyu

26 Kyu
30 Kyu
34 Kyu

gegen

gegen

Hamburg Mix 3

Leo Liang-Engelmar
Malte Mduhlfriedel
Noah Wutzler

Malte Mduhlfriedel
Noah Wutzler

Leo Liang-Engelmar

Moderne Schule Hamburg 2

Lea Rimovska
Dylan Mazurek
Anthony Rosenboom
Dylan Mazurek
Anthony Rosenboom
Lea Rimovska

29 Kyu
32 Kyu
35 Kyu

32 Kyu

35 Kyu

29 Kyu
Gesamt

27 Kyu
28 Kyu
31 Kyu

28 Kyu

31 Kyu

27 Kyu
Gesamt

Ergebnis

6-0

Ergebnis

6-0



Schule am Eichtalpark Hamburg 2

Mohammad
Samarijit
Samir

Mohammad
Samarjit
Samir

Mohammadi
Singh
Halimi

Mohammadi
Singh
Halimi

Moderne Schule Hamburg 1

Erik
Sam
Vincent

Erik
Sam
Vincent

Sun
Mazurek
von Westarp

Sun
Mazurek
von Westarp

28 Kyu
30 Kyu
34 Kyu

28 Kyu
30 Kyu
34 Kyu

24 Kyu
24 Kyu
24 Kyu

24 Kyu
24 Kyu
24 Kyu

gegen

gegen

St. Joseph Hamburg 2

Sophia
kasimir
Odilia
kasimir
Odilia
Sophia

Fabian
Rotkegel
Pogge

Rotkegel
Pogge
Fabian

St. Joseph Hamburg 1

Eric
Johann
Florian

Johann
Florian
Eric

Goldner
Voigtlander
Thirnagel

Voigtlander
Thirnagel
Goldner

24 Kyu
27 Kyu
29 Kyu

27 Kyu

29 Kyu

24 Kyu
Gesamt

21 Kyu
24 Kyu
26 Kyu

24 Kyu

26 Kyu

21 Kyu
Gesamt

Ergebnis

4-2

Ergebnis

4-2
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Runde 6

Hamburg Mix 3
Leo

Malte

Noah

Leo
Malte
Noah

Liang-Engelme 29 Kyu
Muhlfriedel 32 Kyu
Wutzler 35 Kyu

Liang-Engelme 29 Kyu
Muhlfriedel 32 Kyu
Wutzler 35 Kyu

Schule am Eichtalpark Hamburg 2

Mohammad
Samarjit
Samir

Mohammad
Samarijit
Samir

Mohammadi 28 Kyu
Singh 30 Kyu
Halimi 34 Kyu
Mohammadi 28 Kyu
Singh 30 Kyu
Halimi 34 Kyu

gegen

gegen

Schule am Eichtalpark Hamburg 1

Homayun
Mugtader
Ardalan

Mugtader
Ardalan
Homayun

Hamburg Mix 2
Morteza
Mostafa

Felix

Mostafa
Felix
Morteza

Mokallaei
Hamit
Mohammadi

Hamit
Mohammadi
Mokallaei

Saeedi
Shadmani
Mdahlfriedel

Shadmani
Muhlfriedel
Saeedi

26 Kyu
30 Kyu
34 Kyu

30 Kyu

34 Kyu

26 Kyu
Gesamt

26 Kyu
28 Kyu
31 Kyu

28 Kyu

31 Kyu

26 Kyu
Gesamt

Ergebnis

0-6

Ergebnis



Moderne Schule Hamburg 1

Erik
Sam
Vincent

Erik
Sam
Vincent

Sun
Mazurek
von Westarp

Sun
Mazurek
von Westarp

St. Joseph Hamburg 1

Eric
Johann
Florian

Eric
Johann
Florian

Goldner
Voigtlander
Thirnagel

Goldner
Voigtlander
Tharnagel

24 Kyu
24 Kyu
24 Kyu

24 Kyu
24 Kyu
24 Kyu

21 Kyu
24 Kyu
26 Kyu

21 Kyu
24 Kyu
26 Kyu

gegen

gegen

Moderne Schule Hamburg 2

Lea
Dylan
Anthony

Dylan
Anthony
Lea

Rimovska
Mazurek
Rosenboom

Mazurek
Rosenboom
Rimovska

St. Joseph Hamburg 2

Sophia
kasimir
Odilia
kasimir
Odilia
Sophia

Fabian
Rotkegel
Pogge

Rotkegel
Pogge
Fabian

27 Kyu
28 Kyu
31 Kyu

28 Kyu

31 Kyu

27 Kyu
Gesamt

24 Kyu
27 Kyu
29 Kyu

27 Kyu

29 Kyu

24 Kyu
Gesamt

Ergebnis

5-1

Ergebnis

3-3
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28 Kyu
30 Kyu
34 Kyu

28 Kyu
30 Kyu

Runde 7

Schule am Eichtalpark Hamburg 2
Mohammad Mohammadi
Samarijit Singh

Samir Halimi
Mohammad Mohammadi
Samarjit Singh

Samir Halimi

Moderne Schule Hamburg 1

Erik
Sam
Vincent

Erik
Sam
Vincent

Sun
Mazurek
von Westarp

Sun
Mazurek
von Westarp

34 Kyu

24 Kyu
24 Kyu
24 Kyu

24 Kyu
24 Kyu
24 Kyu

gegen

gegen

Hamburg Mix 3
Leo

Malte

Noah

Malte
Noah
Leo

Schule am Eichtalpark Hamburg 1

Homayun
Mugtader
Ardalan

Mugqtader
Ardalan
Homayun

Liang-Engelmar

Muhlfriedel
Wutzler

Muhlfriedel
Wutzler

Liang-Engelmar

Mokallaei
Hamit
Mohammadi

Hamit
Mohammadi
Mokallaei

29 Kyu
32 Kyu
35 Kyu

32 Kyu

35 Kyu

29 Kyu
Gesamt

26 Kyu
30 Kyu
34 Kyu

30 Kyu

34 Kyu

26 Kyu
Gesamt

Ergebnis

4-2

Ergebnis

4,5-1,5



St. Joseph Hamburg 1

Eric Goldner
Johann Voigtlander
Florian Tharnagel
Eric Goldner
Johann Voigtlander
Florian Thirnagel

St. Joseph Hamburg 2

Sophia Fabian
kasimir Rotkegel
Odilia Pogge
Sophia Fabian
kasimir Rotkegel
Odilia Pogge

21 Kyu
24 Kyu
26 Kyu

21 Kyu
24 Kyu
26 Kyu

24 Kyu
27 Kyu
29 Kyu

24 Kyu
27 Kyu
29 Kyu

gegen

gegen

Hamburg Mix 2

Morteza Saeedi
Mostafa Shadmani
Felix Mduhlfriedel
Mostafa Shadmani
Felix Mduhlfriedel
Morteza Saeedi

Moderne Schule Hamburg 2

Lea Rimovska
Dylan Mazurek
Anthony Rosenboom
Dylan Mazurek
Anthony Rosenboom
Lea Rimovska

26 Kyu
28 Kyu
31 Kyu

28 Kyu

31 Kyu

26 Kyu
Gesamt

27 Kyu
28 Kyu
31 Kyu

28 Kyu

31 Kyu

27 Kyu
Gesamt

Ergebnis

2-4

Ergebnis

5-1



